JCSEANTONHOAGEBAL

JOSE ANTONIO - ~
CASTRENA vpe @
ACEBAL RUGAMA renl@ASTRENA

Bornin: CASTRO
URDIALES 09-18-1972

Competing Times__.

Season Club in the Condition on ;Es?istute f::lggs)i?ication p():(ln?raz glfli‘rlr;zg Eristt—:' :/ivn?(;St
ACT boat

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 No

2018 No

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No

2012 No

2011 No

2010 CASTRENA Yes Formed 12 6 4 144 1 19:27,28 20:55,82

2009 CASTRENA No Formed

2008 CASTRENA No Formed

2007 No

2006 ASTILLERO No own

2005 ASTILLERO No Not own

2004 ASTILLERO No Not own

2003 ASTILLERO No Not own

2002 CASTRENA No Formed

2001 CASTRENA No Formed

2000 CASTRENA No Formed

1999 CASTRENA No Formed

1998 CASTRENA No Formed

1997 CASTRENA No Formed

1996 CASTRENA No Formed

1995 CASTRENA No Formed

1994 CASTRENA No Formed

1993 CASTRENA No Formed

1992 CASTRENA No Formed

1991 CASTRENA No Formed



Competing TIMeS 1imes  Clubs Clubs Number Best ~ Worst

Season Club X]ébl'e Condition ggat substitute classification points of flags time time
1990 CASTRENA No Formed
1989 CASTRENA No Formed
1988 CASTRENA No Formed
1987 CASTRENA No Formed
1986 CASTRENA No Formed
1985 CASTRENA No Formed
1984 CASTRENA No Formed
1983 CASTRENA No Formed
1982 CASTRENA No Formed
1981 CASTRENA No Formed

1980 CASTRENA No Formed



