JOSE ANTONIO ACEBAL RUGAMA

TASTREÑA type un GASTREÑA

Born in: CASTRO URDIALES 09-18-1972

Seaso	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015		No								
2014		No								
2013		No								
2012		No								
2011		No								
2010	CASTREÑA	Yes	Formed	12	6	4	144	1	19:27,28	20:55,82
2009	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
2008	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
2007		No								
2006	ASTILLERO	No	Own							
2005	ASTILLERO	No	Not own							
2004	ASTILLERO	No	Not own							
2003	ASTILLERO		Not own							
2002	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
2001	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
2000	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1999	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1998	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1997	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1996	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1995	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1994	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1993	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1992	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							
1991	CASTREÑA	No	Formed							

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification	 Number of flags	 Worst time
1990	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1989	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1988	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1987	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1986	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1985	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1984	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1983	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1982	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1981	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					
1980	CASTREÑA	No	Formed					